
FINAL

DATE DAY HOME VS VISITORS TIME FIELD DATE DAY HOME VS VISITOR TIME FIELD
OPENING DAY-PARADE

5-Jun Sunday ATHLETIC-22 VS CARDINAL-1 1:30 PM #2 4-Jul Monday FOURTH OF JULY
5-Jun Sunday INDIANS VS W SOX 3:00 PM #2 M/U 6/9 7-Jul Thursday INDIANS-16 VS CARDINAL-2 6:00 PM # 2
7-Jun Tuesday ATHLETIC-12 VS INDIANS-5 6:00 PM # 2 7-Jul Thursday ATHLETIC-11 VS W SOX-10 6:00 PM GRN
7-Jun Tuesday W SOX-18 VS CARDINAL-8 6:00 PM GRN 12-Jul Tuesday INDIANS-1 VS ATHLETIC-14 6:00 PM # 2
9-Jun Thursday CARDINAL-4 VS ATHLETIC-17 6:00 PM T 12-Jul Tuesday CARDINAL-12 VS W SOX-27 6:00 PM GRN
9-Jun Thursday INDIANS-11 VS W SOX-6 6:00 PM # 2 DBL 14-Jul Thursday ATHLETIC-16 VS CARDINALS-2 6:00 PM # 2
9-Jun Thursday INDIANS-20 VS W SOX-4 7:30 AM # 2 HDR 14-Jul Thursday W SOX-6 VS INDIANS-5 6:00 PM GRN
14-Jun Tuesday INDIANS-16 VS CARDINAL-4 6:00 PM # 2 19-Jul Tuesday CARDINAL-0 VS INDIANS-11 6:00 PM E
14-Jun Tuesday ATHLETIC-16 VS W SOX-12 7:30 PM # 2 19-Jul Tuesday W SOX-2 VS ATHLETIC-17 7:30 PM E
16-Jun Thursday INDIANS-5 VS ATHLETIC-22 6:00 PM #2 M/U 6/17 21-Jul Thursday ATHLETIC-8 VS INDIANS-9 6:00 PM # 2
16-Jun Thursday CARDINAL-14 VS W SOX-22 6:00 PM T M/U 6/28 21-Jul Thursday W SOX-20 VS CARDINAL-24 6:00 PM GRN
21-Jun Tuesday ATHLETICS-16 VS CARDINAL-7 6:00 PM # 2
21-Jun Tuesday W SOX-8 VS INDIANS-7  6:00 PM GRN
23-Jun Thursday CARDINALfor VS INDIANS-W 6:00 PM T
23-Jun Thursday W SOX-11 VS ATHLETIC-25 7:30 PM T
28-Jun Tuesday ATHLETICS-18 VS INDIANS-2 6:00 PM # 2
28-Jun Tuesday W SOX-16 VS CARDINAL-6 6&7:30 PM E DBL HDR FOR 6/16
30-Jun Thursday CARDINAL-0 VS ATHLETICS-7 6:00 PM GRN TEAMS FIELDS
30-Jun Thursday INDIANS-16 VS W SOX-13 6:00 PM # 2 BED #1 CARDINALS # 2 Garfield Heights

BED #2 W SOX T Taft - Bedford
GH #1 ATHLETICS E Ellenwood-Bedford
GH #2 INDIANS GRN Greencroft-Bedford

Directions may be found on web site
VISIT OUR WEB SITES;  AT WWW.GARFIELDHTS.ORG, LINK RECREATION, LINK RECREATIONAL PROGRAMS

http://www.bedfordoh.gov/site.cfm/City-Departments/Parks-and-Recreation/.cfm
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BEDFORD / GARFIELD HEIGHTS YOUTH SOFTBALL
2016 "B" DIVISION SCHEDULE

4 TEAMS - 14 GAMES

HOME TEAM GETS THE GAME BALLHOME TEAM - FIRST BASE SIDE

The Cities of Garfield Hts & Bedford

Mayors
Vic Collova & Stanley Koci

Directors


